n

STYRBINE

Thuringer Landesmeisterschaft

/U1l7w - 3 Rd.=

30,9 km

-ERGEBNIS-

Rund um Witterda

Thiiringer Meisterschaft 0s.05.2016

08.05.16 @ km/h 33,71

UCI Code

Verein

Fahrzeit

Ruckst.

AK Ul5m
Platz Nr
1. 56
2. 55
3. 52
4. 54
5. 53

GER20010502
GER20001114
GER20010215
GER20011226
GER20011023

08.05.2016 - 15:05 Uhr

NAME, Vorname
SPRIGODE, Anne

STERN, Friederike
MULLER, Jasmin
WOLFRAM, Lisa-Marie

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
REIBNER, Lena Charlotte SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

RV Elxleben e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
RV Elxleben e.V.

Kollegium der Kommissére

00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:59:59
01:01:57

04:59
06:57

Ul7w
DNF (Nr: 51, )
LV
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 30,91
THU 29,93
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